
RUMSON SCHOOL DISTRICT
Rumson, New Jersey

_____________________________________________________________________________________

FACILITY USE - BLACKOUT DATES
2023-2024 SCHOOL YEAR

(THESE DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE)
MONTH DATES AVAILABILITY
SEPTEMBER
Monday Sept. 4 Labor Day - School Closed (No Facility Use)
Monday Sept. 25 Yom Kippur - School Closed (No Facility Use)
Wed. Sept. 26 FD - BTSN (No Facility Use)
Thurs. Sept. 28 DP - BTSN (No Facility Use)

OCTOBER
Monday October 9 School Closed (No FacilityUse)

NOVEMBER
Tuesday November 7 Election Day (No MPR Facility Use)
Mon., Tues., Wed November 6, 7, 8 P/T Conferences 1:00 pm Dismissal (No Facility Use)
Thurs - Friday November 9-10 NJEA Conference - No School (No Facility Use)
Wednesday November 22 1:00 pm Dismissal (Students & Staff) (Facility Use to 8:00 pm)
Thursday - Friday November 23-24 Thanksgiving Break (No Facility Use)

DECEMBER
Friday December 22, Holiday Recess begins 1:00 PM Dismissal (Facility Use to 8pm)
Sat - Sunday December 2331 School Closed - Holiday Recess (No Facility Use)

JANUARY
Monday January 1 School Closed - New Years Day (No Facility Use)
Tuesday January 2 School Reopens
Sat, Sun, Mon January 13, 14, 15 School Closed – MLK holiday (No Facility Use)

FEBRUARY
Thursday February 8 School Event (No Facility Use)
Sat, Sun, Mon, Tues. February 10, 11, 12 & 13 Schools Closed – Winter Recess (No Facility Use)
Saturday February 24 Pancake Breakfast 8:30 am – 12:30 pm FD Café (No Café Use)
Sunday February 25 School Event (No Facility Use)
Thursday February 29 School Event (No Facility Use)

MARCH
Friday, Saturday March 1 & 2 School Event (No Facility Use)
Wednesday March 6 School Event (No Facility Use)
Monday - Thurs March 25,26,27,28 1:00 pm Dismissal – PT Conferences (No Facility Use)
Friday, Sat, Sun March 29, 30, 31 Spring Break begins - School Closed (No Facility Use)

APRIL
Monday - Friday April 1 - 5 School Closed - Spring Break (No Facility Use)

MAY
Friday May 24 1:00 pm Dismissal (Facility Use to 8:00pm)
Sat, Sunday, Mon May 25, 26, 27 Schools Closed – Memorial Day (No Facility Use)

JUNE
Tuesday June 4 Primary Election Day (No MPR Facility Use)
Mon - Tues June 17 & 18 1:00 pm Dismissal Staff & Students (Facility Use to 8pm)
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